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Lola Rouge Bar Bites‌

34pp‌Lola’s Seafood Platter
Natural Oysters, Kimchi Juice, Pickled Asian Pear
Prawn Cocktail, Gochujang Marie Rose, Nori
Whitianga Yellowfin Kinilaw, Coconut, Crispy Taro
Ōra King Salmon Cones, Sriracha Mayo

Natural Oyster, Kimchi Juice, Pickled Asian Pear‌

Wok Charred Edamame, Burnt Garlic, Gochugaru‌ ‌

Lola’s Fried Chicken, Fish Sauce Caramel,‌
Crispy Garlic‌ ‌

Kimchi Croquettes, Kimchi Mayo, Chives‌ ‌

Waffle Fries, Kimchi Salt, Aioli‌ ‌

Crispy Eggplant, Hatcho Miso, Toasted Sesame‌ ‌

Prawn Roll, Gochujang Marie Rose, Fried Mantou‌ ‌

Lamb Dumplings, Strange Flavour Sauce‌ ‌

Char Siu Pork Rib Burger, Shredded Iceberg, B&B
Pickles, Mustard, Aioli‌ ‌

Braised Lamb Spare Ribs, Xi’an Spice, Shiso Yoghurt‌

6 | 30‌

9‌

9‌

10‌

10‌
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12‌

12‌
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Beverage Selection

Visit: www.lolarouge.nz

Instagram.com/LolaRougeRestaurant

Tripadvisor: Lola Rouge Wellington



Signature Cocktails

The Spiced Parlour‌

A Bold Reimagination of The Moscow Mule, Where‌
Spice Meets Sparkle with Lola’s Signature Flair‌

Chilli & Pepper Infused Vodka, Green Ginger Wine,‌
Turkish Apple & Honey Syrup, Lemonade, Mint‌

The Welly Wobbler‌

Like Wellington on A Saturday Night, Sweet, Sour &
Guaranteed to Wobble Your Way into Trouble‌

Vodka, Apple Sourz, Midori, Butterscotch Liqueur,
Lemon, Sugar, Caramel Foam‌

The Zesty Whisper‌

Quiet? Nope. This Spritz Spills All The Tea.
Chamomile’s Smooth Talk, Yuzu’s Sharp Wit, and
Ginger’s Got Jokes‌

B‌utterfly Pea Tea Infused Gin, Yuzu, Sparkling Sake,
Lime, Ginger beer‌

Old Flame, New Smoke‌

The Ex You Didn’t See Coming, Smooth, Sassy,‌ ‌
and with A Smoky Surprise. One Sip and You’re
Hooked Again‌

In-house Barrel Aged Buffalo Trace, Butte‌rscotch
Liqueur, Aromatic Bitters, Cinnamon, Star Anise,
Cinnamon Smoke‌

23‌

22‌

22‌

26‌

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.‌



Bubble Trouble 

The Bubble Challenge, Will We Ace it or Fail
Spectacularly?

Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Lychee, Malibu, Rose &
Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon, Egg White

24

Tiramisu Martini

A Sweet, Rich Twist on The Espresso Martini, Where
Coffee, Chocolate, Create Dessert in A Glass

Vanilla Infused Dark Rum, Baileys, Kahlua, Tiramisu
Syrup, Espresso, Chocolate Shavings, Lady Finger Rim

24

24Rosie’s Revenge

A Storm of Spice and Citrus, Brewed with Fire and
Memory, Rosie's Revenge Isn’t Served, It Strikes

Rosemary Infused Dark Rum, Cinnamon Infused
Cognac, Cointreau, Grapefruit Hops, Orgeat, Lime

23

24

Madame Rossella

A Floral and Zesty Twist on The Classic White Lady,
With A Hint of Spice and A Silky Finish

Rhubarb infused Gin, Cointreau, Strawberry & Rose
Syrup, Orgeat, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White

Street Sipper

A Bold Twist on Classic Margarita with Asian Flair

Sichuan Infused Tequila Vendedor de Sueños,
Cointreau, Lemongrass and Ginger Tea Syrup, Lime

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.‌



“A meal without wine is
like a day without
sunshine.”‌

Jean-Anthelme Brillat-Savarin‌



2013 Dom Perigon Champagne, France‌

2021 Domaine Testut Chablis Vieillies
Vignes Bourgogne, France‌

450‌

175‌

Lola’s Cellar Collection‌
Please ask for availability‌ ‌

2017 Gaja Pieve Santa Restituta Brunello di
Montalcino DOCG, Italy‌

245‌

2013 The Elder Pinot Noir, Martinborough‌

2016 Doctor’s Flat Pinot Noir, Central Otago‌

195‌

185‌

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.‌



Champagne & Sparkling‌

Bandini Prosecco, Italy‌ ‌

Quartz Reef, Central Otago‌

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee, France‌

Taittinger Cuvee Brut, France‌

Mt. Beautiful, North Canterbury‌

Escarpment, Martinborough‌

Peregrine, Central Otago‌

Wine‌

Sauvignon Blanc‌

Kumeu Village, Kumeu‌

Isabel Estate, Marlborough‌

Palliser Estate, Martinborough‌

Chardonnay‌

16 | 75‌

20 | 85‌

          ‌99‌

175‌

14 | 70‌

16 | 78‌

         ‌89‌

14 | 70‌

16 | 80‌

95‌

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.‌



Pinot Gris‌

Zephyr Estate, Marlborough‌

Poppies, Martinborough‌

Margrain River's Edge, Martinborough‌

The Boneline ‘Plesiosaur’, North Canterbury‌

Dicey, Central Otago‌

Pinot Noir‌

Rosé‌

Ata Rangi, Martinborough‌

X Basket Pressed, Marlborough‌

Rockbare Shiraz, Australia‌

Man O’ War ‘Dreadnought’, Waiheke Island‌

Syrah / Shiraz‌

16 | 75‌

         ‌85‌

16 | 75‌

15 | 75‌

17 | 85‌

        ‌109‌

15 | 75‌

17 | 85‌

115‌

Beach House Merlot Franc, Hawke’s Bay‌

Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Cabernet Merlot, Australia‌

Other Red‌

15 | 75‌

         ‌89‌

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.‌



Beer

Seasonal Tap Beer

Can Beers

Parrot Dog, Birdseye Hazy IPA 5.8%

Sawmill Pilsner 4.8%

Garage Project Low Carb Pilsner 4.0%

Garage Project Cereal Milk Stout 4.7%

Low Alcohol

Hallertau 2.5% Mexican Lager

0%

Garage Project, Tiny Hazy IPA 0.5%

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.

14

13

12

10



Gin

Wild Rain, Reefton

Humdinger Pink, Canterbury 

Ukiyo ‘Tokyo Dry’, Japan

Scapegrace Blood Orange, Central Otago

Dr. Beaks, Martinborough

Hendricks, Scotland

Upgrade to Fever Tree Mixers
Light Wild Raspberry or Elderflower Tonic

14

14

16

3

17

15

16

Morning Cider, Auckland

Strawberry Rose 4.9%

Signature ‘Apple’ 4.9%

Cider

13

13

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.



Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.

Vodka
Tito’s Handmade, United States 14

Tequila
Vendedor de Sueños, Mexico

Don Ramon Mezcal, Mexico

14

15

Bourbon
Buffalo Trace, United States

Maker’s 46, United States

14

16

Rum
Brugal Especial Extra Dry, Dominican Republic

Ratu Spiced 5 YO, Fiji

Flor De Cana 18 YO, Nicaragua

14

16

20



Whiskey

Blended

Jameson, Ireland

Canadian Club, Canada

12

12

16

15

45

20

22

28

30

Single Malt

Pokeno ‘Discovery’, Auckland

Aerstone 10 YO, Scotland

The Yamazaki 12 YO, Japan

Teeling ‘Mugi Shochu’ 15 YO, Ireland

The Lagavulin 16 YO, Scotland

Highland Park 18 YO, Scotland

Benriach 21 YO, Scotland

Cognac

Hennessy VS, France

Hennessy XO, France

14

40

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.



Apéritif

Aperol, Italy

Chartreuse Green, France

Pimm’s No.1, England

Campari, Italy

Liqueur

Cointreau, France

Amaro Montenegro, Italy                                   

Galliano Amaretto, Italy                                     

Frangelico, Italy

Baileys, Ireland

Kahlúa, Mexico

BarSol Pisco, Peru

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Rose & Root
Rose & Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon, Sugar, Rosemary,
Lemonade

Not your Grandma’s Tea
Turkish Apple & Ginger Tea Syrup, Mint, Himalayan
Salt, Lemon, Sugar, Lemonade

The Tangy Tiki 
Lemongrass Ginger Tea Syrup, Orange, Lemon,
Sugar, Mint, Soda

Non-Alcoholic Drinks
Juices 
Apple, Orange, Cranberry or Pineapple 

Soft drinks 
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero Sugar, Sprite or Ginger Beer

Litty City Kombucha 
Mixed Berry, Green Apple

Antipodes Water, NZ
Still or Sparkling, 500ml | 1000ml   

Water
8 | 12

6

6

10

14

14

14

Need a recommendation? Ask our friendly staff.
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